
 
STATE OF NEVADA 

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY 
ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

 
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577 

 
COMMISSION MEMBERS: 
Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem 
Amy Ayoub 
Glenn Carano 
Dr. Flip Homansky 
Dr. Luther Mack 
 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner   

 
BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE: July 20, 2001      LOCATION: Harrahs, Reno  
Referees:  Vic Drakulich, Victor Alegria, Norm Budden 

Judges:   Burt Clements, Bobby Hoyle, Keith Macdonald 

Judges:  John McSweeney, Herb Santos, Doug Tucker 

Timekeeper:  Rose Fain 

Ringside Doctors:  Dr. Steven Brown, Dr. Gino Signorino 

Ring Announcer: Mark Beiro 

Promoter: Lets Get It On Promotions LLC 

Matchmaker:  Sean Gibbons 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ 
Carson City, NV 

----- vs ----- 
DAGOBERTO NAJERA 
Bell, CA 

Najera won by KO 2:06 of the 2nd 
round 

NV016761 
 

CA052575 

 
 

10 

08/26/73 
 

08/17/80 

143 
 

142 

Suspend Ruiz until 09/04/01 
No contact until 08/20/01 
 
 
 
Referee: Vic Drakulich 

FRANCISCO DIAZ 
Shawnee, KS 

----- vs ----- 
ALBERT EROMOSELE 
Las Vegas, NV 

Eromosele won majority decision 
Diaz - Eromosele 

57-58; 57-57; 54-59 
McSweeney, Tucker, Santos 

M0058877 
 

NV061410 

 
 

6 

08/07/78 
 

05/27/74 

163 
 

160 

Diaz must clear left eyelid laceration w/Dr 
or no contest until 09/19/01 
No contact until 09/04/01 
 
Referee: Norm Budden 

TRENA MARIE DROTAR 
Saskatchewan, Canada 

----- vs ----- 
JESSICA ANN MOHS 
Phoenix, AZ 

Mohs won majority decision 
Drotar - Mohs 

38-38; 37-39; 37-39 
Hoyle, Sweeney, Tucker 

 

NE046874 
 

AZ059742 

 
 

4 

12/26/72 
 

03/14/72  

117 
 

120.5 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Norm Budden 

OMRAN B. AWADI 
Lenexa, KS 

----- vs ----- 
KEVIN CHRISTOPHER GILCHRIST 
Altadena, CA 

Awadi won by TKO 2:59 of the 1st 
round 

MOO56954 
 

CA047269 

 
 

4 

07/26/81 
 

08/11/68 

220.5 
 

200 

Gilchrist must clear left elbow sprain w/Dr 
or no contest until 01/17/02 
 
 
Referee: Victor Alegria 

JOSEPH SALVATORE GILBERT 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 

ANTHONY W. SANZA 
Napa, CA 

Gilbert won by KO 2:36 of the 1st 
round 

NV057316 
 

CA060437 

 
 

4 

06/05/76 
 

05/06/79 

157 
 

160 

Suspend Sanza until 09/04/01 
No contact until 08/20/01 
 
 
 
Referee: Victor Alegria 

 


