## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: July 20, 2001 LOCATION: Harrahs, Reno

Referees: Vic Drakulich, Victor Alegria, Norm Budden

Judges: Burt Clements, Bobby Hoyle, Keith Macdonald

Judges: John McSweeney, Herb Santos, Doug Tucker

Timekeeper: Rose Fain

Ringside Doctors: Dr. Steven Brown, Dr. Gino Signorino

Ring Announcer: Mark Beiro

Promoter: Lets Get It On Promotions LLC

Matchmaker: Sean Gibbons

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ Carson City, NV	Najera won by KO 2:06 of the 2 <sup>nd</sup> round	NV016761		08/26/73	143	Suspend Ruiz until 09/04/01 No contact until 08/20/01
DAGOBERTO NAJERA		CA052575	10	08/17/80	142	
Bell, CA						Referee: Vic Drakulich
FRANCISCO DIAZ Shawnee, KS	Eromosele won majority decision  Diaz - Eromosele	M0058877		08/07/78	163	Diaz must clear left eyelid laceration w/Dr or no contest until 09/19/01
ALBERT EROMOSELE	57-58; 57-57; 54-59	NV061410	6	05/27/74	160	No contact until 09/04/01
Las Vegas, NV	McSweeney, Tucker, Santos					Referee: Norm Budden
TRENA MARIE DROTAR Saskatchewan, Canada	Mohs won majority decision  Drotar - Mohs	NE046874		12/26/72	117	
JESSICA ANN MOHS	38-38; 37-39; 37-39	AZ059742	4	03/14/72	120.5	
Phoenix, AZ	Hoyle, Sweeney, Tucker					Referee: Norm Budden
OMRAN B. AWADI Lenexa, KS	Awadi won by TKO 2:59 of the 1st round	MOO56954		07/26/81	220.5	Gilchrist must clear left elbow sprain w/Dr or no contest until 01/17/02
VS KEVIN CHRISTOPHER GILCHRIST		CA047269	4	08/11/68	200	
Altadena, CA						Referee: Victor Alegria
JOSEPH SALVATORE GILBERT Reno, NV	Gilbert won by KO 2:36 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round	NV057316		06/05/76	157	Suspend Sanza until 09/04/01 No contact until 08/20/01
VS		CA060437	4	05/06/79	160	
ANTHONY W. SANZA						Referee: Victor Alegria
Napa, CA						Referee: Victor Alegria